Lismore Embroidery – Order Information
To order VIEW hand towels, bath towels, Tshirts, polo shirts, and caps please ensure you complete the order form below and email one copy to the supplier, one copy to the Co-ordinator and keep one copy for your own records. If you have any queries please email the Co-ordinator (view@thesmithfamily.com.au).
Important Notes:
· This is only an order. Do not send a cheque until you receive the invoice with the goods.
· Delivery addresses (ie the address the parcel will be delivered to). Note - this cannot be a PO Box as delivery is by courier.  
· Minimum charge for delivery is $9.65
· See sizes of Polo and T-Shirts before ordering (Note - they are different).  
· If you order the wrong size shirt please sell it and order another one as they cannot be returned. 
SIZES OF SHIRTS
Please note that the measurements are approximate and standard specification tolerances of +/- 3% apply.
Due to this being a cotton rich garment it is critical that the garment care label instructions be strictly adhered to.
Polo Shirts 
WS range (ie old range) $25.00 each – Product Code: PS40
	Size (Ladies)
	6
	8
	10
	12
	14
	16
	18
	20
	22
	24

	Half Chest Measurement
(seam to seam) cms
	39.5
	42
	44.5
	47
	49.5
	52
	54.5
	57
	59.5
	62

	Length (top to bottom) cms
	58
	60
	62
	64
	66
	68
	70
	72
	73
	74


WS range (ie old range) $25.00 in men's sizes – Product Code: PS39
	Size(Men's)
	3XL
	4XL
	5XL

	Half Chest Measurement (seam to seam) cms
	66
	68.5
	71

	Length (top to bottom) cms
	82
	84
	86


FB Range (all women's sizes – Available in white only) $35.00 each – Product Code: P9025
	Size
	6
	8
	10
	12
	14
	16
	18
	20
	22
	24

	Half Chest Measurement
(seam to seam) cms
	44
	46.5
	49
	51.5
	54
	56.5
	58
	62
	65
	68

	Length (top to bottom) cms
	58
	59.5
	61
	62.5
	64
	65.5
	66.5
	68.5
	70.5
	72.5


Bocini Sublimated Polo (purple only) $25.00 each
	Size (Ladies)
	8
	10
	12
	14
	16
	18
	20
	24

	Full Chest Measurement cms
	94
	99
	104
	109
	114
	119
	124
	134

	Size (Mens)
	
	S
	M
	L
	XL
	2XL
	3XL
	4XL

	Full Chest Measurement cms
	
	105
	110
	115
	120
	125
	130
	135


T-Shirts $20.00 ea – Product Code: T10022
	Size
	8
	10
	12
	14
	16
	18
	20
	22
	24

	Half Chest Measurement
(seam to seam) cms
	46
	48
	50
	52.5
	55
	57.5
	60
	66.5
	71


Hoodies - $ 40.00 ea – Product Code: CJ1062
	Size
	XS
	Small
	Med
	Lge
	XL
	2XL
	3XL
	5XL

	Full Chest Measurement
(seam to seam) cms
	110
	115
	120
	125
	130
	135
	140
	150
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VIEW Clubs of Australia
Order Form for Towels, Shirts & caps 

To:	Lismore Embroidery & Apparel	Email address:   sales@lismoreembroidery.com.au 
	Copy to Co-ordinator				Email address:	   view@thesmithfamily.com.au 
	Date of Order:
	
	Club/Zone/Area
	

	Club Name: 
	

	Contact: (person placing order)
	

	Position:
	

	Contact Details (email / Phone)
	

	Delivery Address
	



	Item
	Unit Price
	Qty White
	Qty Purple
	Total $

	Hand towels 
	$10.00 
	ea
	
	
	$

	Bath towels 
	$22.00
	ea
	
	
	$

	Caps
	$12.50
	ea
	
	
	$

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Shirts - List sizes of individual shirts required below
	
	
	
	
	

	Total WS Polo Shirts (collar)
	$25.00
	ea
	
	
	$

	Total T-Shirts (with round neck)
	$20.00
	ea
	
	
	$

	Total Hoodies – with Zip
	$40.00
	ea
	
	
	$

	Total Bocini Polos Shirts ( Collar )
	$25.00
	ea
	
	
	$

	TOTAL Value of Order
	
	$



Polo Shirts - Sizes required
	WS Range – PS40
	8
	10
	12
	14
	16
	18
	20
	22
	24
	Total

	White  
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Purple
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	WS Range (Larger Shirts)
	
	
	
	
	
	
	3XL
	4XL
	5XL
	Total

	White 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Purple 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	FB RANGE
	8
	10
	12
	14
	16
	18
	20
	22
	24
	Total

	White ONLY
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	BOCINI RANGE 
	8
	10
	12
	14
	16
	18
	20
	22
	24
	Total

	Ladies - CP1311
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	S
	M
	L
	XL
	2XL
	3XL
	4XL
	
	
	Total

	Mens - CP0754
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



T-shirts - Sizes Required – Product Code: T10022
	Sizes
	8
	10
	12
	14
	16
	18
	20
	22
	24
	Total

	White
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Purple
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



Hoodie - Sizes Required – Product Code: T10022
	Sizes
	XS
	S
	M
	L
	XL
	2XL
	3XL
	5XL
	
	Total

	Purple
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	White
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



